
From: Jae Lim
To: Jim Mathe
Cc: Paul Blais; Jeff Parrott; John Fulton; Jason Louvier; Jason Martin; Lori Larson
Subject: Re: SES-AMD-20190222-00183; please confirm calculated value
Date: Thursday, February 28, 2019 12:06:42 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Thanks, Jim.
I will update your application.

Jae Lim
FCC/IB
202-418-2899

From: "Jim Mathe" <jmathe@telalaska.com>
Date: Thursday, February 28, 2019 at 12:04:27 PM
To: "Jae Lim" <Jae.Lim@fcc.gov>
Cc: "Paul Blais" <Paul.Blais@fcc.gov>, "Jeff Parrott" <jeff@telalaska.com>, "John Fulton" <JFulton@TelAlaska.com>, "Jason Louvier" <jlouvier@telalaska.com>, "Jason Martin" <JMartin@TelAlaska.com>, "Lori Larson" <LLarson@TelAlaska.com>
Subject: RE: SES-AMD-20190222-00183; please confirm calculated value

Jae
We have reviewed your suggestions and agree with the changes. So we are all on the same page, will you be updating the data?
 
Thanks
Jim Mathe
907-550-1661
 

From: Jae Lim <Jae.Lim@fcc.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 27, 2019 12:53 PM
To: Administration <administration@TelAlaska.com>
Cc: Paul Blais <Paul.Blais@fcc.gov>
Subject: SES-AMD-20190222-00183; please confirm calculated value
 
Hi Jim R Mathe,
 
We reviewed your AMD application and suggest replacing the highlighted data with our calculated number in your application:
 
Please confirm this change.
 
Thanks.
 

 
Jae Lim
FCC/IB
1-202-418-2899
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